C
G
F design Inc | PO
 B
ox 911 | M
orton G
rove, IL
 60053 | p: 847.815.5079 | f: 847.470.9828 | http://w

(BAA) and American Disability Act (ADA) Require-
ments. Suitable for wet locations.
MONOLITH CLASS SIZES ORDER EXAMPLES
EX1: MN-BN-18-LED15-CT4-80CRI-UNV-BK-BLD-REMT
EX2: MN-RD-26-LED20-CT5-80CRI-UNV-SV-CTB
EX3: MN-AE-51-LED40-CT3-80CRI-UNV-BZ-CA51-EM20W
STYLE
Refer to Index Page for Model Name/Code on Page 1
MN-xx Standard-(xx=Style Code, ex: MN-AL)
SIZE
Select from Sizes: 18 / 26 / 38 / 51
Refer to Chart for Dimensions
LED WATTAGE
Refer to Chart for Size/Wattage Compatibility
LEDxx LED(xx=Wattage, ex: LED15)
– Center LED NOT Compatible with Shield Models:
  Richmond Half-Round, Richmond Rectangular
LUxx LED Uplight(xx=Wattage, ex: LU20)
– LED Uplight ONLY Compatible with Shield Models:
  Richmond Half-Round, Richmond Rectangular
LDxx LED Downlight(xx=Wattage, ex: LD20)
– LED Downlight ONLY Compatible with Shield Models:
Richmond Half-Round, Richmond Rectangular
LED COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
CT3 ±3000K LED Color Temp
CT35 ±3500K LED Color Temp
CT4 ±4000K LED Color Temp
CT5 ±5000K LED Color Temp
COLOR RENDERING INDEX (CRI)
80CRI 80 Color Rendering Index (STANDARD)
90CRI 90 Color Rendering Index (Not Available for 5K)
VOLTAGE
347 347 Volt
UNV 120~277 Universal Volt Electronic Driver
STANDARD FINISH
BK Black
BZ Bronze
PA Painted Aluminum
SV Silver Gray
WHT White
PREMIUM UPCHARGE FINISH
CC Custom Color (Visit www.ralcolor.com)
– Provide RAL# or Make-to-Match Color Chip
INHIBITOR FINISH
+NAT Epoxy Coating for Natatorium
+OFC Epoxy Coating for Ocean Front Environments
DIFFUSER / CAGE OPTIONS
Note: See Page 3 for More Info
CB Clear Bottom
CT Clear Top
CTB Clear Top & Bottom
OB Open Bottom (Indoor Only)
OQB Opaque Bottom (No Down Light)
OQT Opaque Top (No Up Light)
OQTB Opaque Top & Bottom (No Up/Down Light)
Additional Options on PAGE 2 2
18 26 38 51
B
U
Y
 A
MERICAN
 A
C
T
 ê
ê
ê
êêêêê
ê
ê
ê
MONOLITH CLASS